http://www.fleta.gov

0 Analytics \y\ww fleta.gov

FLETA.gov Search Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Visits to FLETA.gov
6,063

% of Total: 100.00% (6,063)

Total Internal Searches

0

% of Total: 0.00% (0)

Total External Searches (Google)

4,879

% of Total: 80.47% (6,063) NNV

Top Internal Searches by Search Term

Search Term Total Unique Searches Organic Searches

There is no data for this view.

Top External Searches (Google - as reported)

Page Title

DEA Basic Agent Training Program | FL
ETA

Special Agent Basic Training Program
(NCIS) | FLETA

Criminal Investigator Training Program
| FLETA

VA Police Officer Standardized Training
(formerly Basic Police Officer Course) |
FLETA

Uniformed Police Training Program (FL
ETC) | FLETA

VA Law Enforcement Training Center |
FLETA

Naval Criminal Investigative Service Tra
ining Academy | FLETA

Anthony M. Ornato | FLETA
Frontpage | FLETA

Basic Intelligence Research Specialist |
FLETA

© 2021 Google

Sessions

283

271

211

203

188

176

166

156

147

122

Go to report &

Feb 1,2021 - Feb 28, 2021

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 W2 M Other



https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink&utm_medium=et&utm_campaign=marketingplatform.google.com%2Fabout%2Fanalytics%2F#/dashboard/KnH-HScoT2uHuf5ryJFs0g/a3049146w5683005p5865050/_u.date00=20210201&_u.date01=20210228

