# **FLETA.gov Search Performance Metrics**

Feb 1, 2021 - Feb 28, 2021



#### Visits to FLETA.gov

6,063

% of Total: 100.00% (6,063)



#### **Total Internal Searches**

O

% of Total: 0.00% (0)

# Total External Searches (Google)

4 879

% of Total: **80.47**% (6,063)



# Top Internal Searches by Search Term

# Search Term Total Unique Searches Organic Searches

There is no data for this view.

# Top External Searches (Google - as reported)

Page Title	Sessions
DEA Basic Agent Training Program   FL ETA	283
Special Agent Basic Training Program (NCIS)   FLETA	271
Criminal Investigator Training Program   FLETA	211
VA Police Officer Standardized Training (formerly Basic Police Officer Course)   FLETA	203
Uniformed Police Training Program (FL ETC)   FLETA	188
VA Law Enforcement Training Center   FLETA	176
Naval Criminal Investigative Service Tra ining Academy   FLETA	166
Anthony M. Ornato   FLETA	156
Frontpage   FLETA	147
Basic Intelligence Research Specialist   FLETA	122

#### New vs. Returned Visitors



# Avg. Visits per Visitor

